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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2025-08-02

300V, Green-Yellow (default)
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Grounding Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Grounding Terminal Blocks
Green-Yellow (default)
Push-in Design
Rail Mounting
58
3.5
30.6
21P
Single level
3

PA

VO

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



BZE

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

BMEERE (I11/3)(V)

B & (11/3)(KV)
~/MERSLEEER (Mm?)

M AIERSLEHER (mMm?)
=/ NFEUSEEEEIR (mm?)

m

i

il

RAZMSLEHER (Mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - &/NERRIEF (mm?)
EMSLBEBR - RAERREF (mMm?)
EMSLBEBR - &/\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
—=FRB2JJHIE (TJB_XJIZE_)(mm)
H&KE (mm)

ZHERSH

EEEEY

EAEEM

EEEE-UL

g & (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BER K (UL/CULARAECH) (V)
=/ NMERS % (AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
S AERSLAWG) - FFaUL/CUL
~NZRSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
S AZHSEAWG) - FFaUL/CUL

pail

il

i

)
)
)
)

i

WR5ZE
FAEHF
FIEFHF

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

>500MQ at DC 500V

500
500

0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25
15
0.25
0.75
0.4x2.5

TS-35
YES
YES

300
300
26
14
26
14

YES
YES
120

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



| —— =
&5 E !
Delight Through Connections

H

AIE

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/3

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

